

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA  
AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.2769 of 2001**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	04.12.2025	<p data-bbox="512 651 619 689"><b><u>NNR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="512 728 1342 831">At request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 17.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1265 860 1342 936">B/o AQS</p>	