

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.2769 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.04.2026	<p><u>SCR,J</u></p> <p>At request of both the parties, list on 01.07.2026. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri O. Manohar Reddy from the cause list.</p> <p>(BO) bj</p>	